8:00

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:40

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:45

9:50

10:00

Libertarian Party of New York

State Committee Meeting —June 3, 2018 — Agenda

Call to Order
Chair’s Report

Chair, Jim Rosenbeck

Finance Director appointment/confirmation

Quorum Count
Secretary’s Report

Treasurer’s Report
Political Division
Outreach Division
Chapter Development

Youth Outreach

Communications Division
Messaging

Finance Division

Administrative Division
IT
Volunteer
Strategic Planning

Standing/Special Committee Reports

Conventions Committee
Unfinished business

New Business/Announcements

Secretary, Blay Tarnoff

Treasurer, Mike Dowden
Director, Rich Purtell

Director, Shawn Hannon
Chair, Mark Potwora
Chair, Tony D’Orazio

Director, Andrew Kolstee
Chair, Kevin Cruver

Director, Jim Rosenbeck
Chair, Mike Dowden
Chair, Andrew Kolstee
Chair, Andrew Kolstee

Chair, Shawn Hannon

Creation of a special Platform Committee

Adjournment



