Libertarian Party of New York State Committee Meeting – June 3, 2018 – Agenda

8:00	Call to Order Chair's Report Finance Director appointment/confirma	Chair, Jim Rosenbeck
8:10	Quorum Count Secretary's Report	Secretary, Blay Tarnoff
8:20	Treasurer's Report	Treasurer, Mike Dowden
8:30	Political Division	Director, Rich Purtell
8:40	Outreach Division Chapter Development Youth Outreach	Director, Shawn Hannon Chair, Mark Potwora Chair, Tony D'Orazio
8:50	Communications Division Messaging	Director, Andrew Kolstee Chair, Kevin Cruver
9:00	Finance Division	
9:10	Administrative Division IT Volunteer Strategic Planning	Director, Jim Rosenbeck Chair, Mike Dowden Chair, Andrew Kolstee Chair, Andrew Kolstee
9:20	Standing/Special Committee Reports Conventions Committee	Chair, Shawn Hannon
9:45	Unfinished business	
9:50	New Business/Announcements Creation of a special Platform Committee	ee
10:00	Adjournment	